Kreismeisterschaft GK — Pistole/-Revolver

Schlotheim am 24.03.2012

Ergebnisse

9 mm Para

Schiitzenklasse

1. Germeshausen, Frank
2. Schwendig, Mike

Altersklasse

1. Paschek, Andreas
2. Laubsch, Ulrich
3. Meier, Volker

4. Demuth, Maik
5.Schwendig, Falko

Senioren

01N DN K WM —

—
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. Rindermann, Uwe

. Scholer, Peter

. Roth, Hans-Peter

. Seifert, Dieter

. Finger, Hans-Joachim
. Heinemann, Herwig
. Griindl, Hermann

. Vattrodt, Dietmar

. Hoflner, Werner

. Huschke, Eckhard

. Hoffmann, Hermann
. Schwarzkopf, Walter
. Wilke, Volker

. Goldmann, Giinther
. Panhans, Peter

Damen (Senioren)

1. Heinemann, Mechthild

Verein

Biirgerschiitzencomp. Mlh.
SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.

MSS

SV Bollstedt
SV Bollstedt
SSV Heyrode

SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.

SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.

SG 32 -1998 e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SV Bollstedt

SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SV Bollstedt
SHVSaalfeld 1896 e.V.
SV Neunheilingen
Gilde Bad Langensalza
SSV Heyrode

SSV Heyrode

SV Bollstedt

SSV Schlotheim e.V.

Ringe

305
130

345
299
292
236
231

312
310
302
293
291
280
257
253
252
244
243
234
198
195
140

198



Kreismeisterschaft GK — Pistole/-Revolver
Schlotheim am 24.03.2012

Mannschaftswertung
1. SV Bollstedt
( Laubsch, U. 299; Meier, V. 292; Seifert, D. 293)

2. SSV Schlotheim e.V.
( Roth, H.-P. 302; Finger, H.-J. 291; Heinemann, H. 280)

3. SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.
( Rindermann, U. 312; Schwendig, F. 231; Huschke, E. 244)

4. SSV Heyrode
( Demuth, M. 236; Wilke, V. 198; Goldmann, G. 195)

KR: Roth, Hans-Peter
KR: Finger, Hans-Joachim
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873
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